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

condition or area. 
24 hour service 

Warren OS « 343« ___

WILL buy 2 or 3 btdroom houst, 
this trea, cash or ttrms. 

SP

READY REALTY will buy vour 
house, any area, any condition. 
We buy more because we pay 
more. 24 hr. service. OS 9-2533.

CASH for your property. Call us 
before you nil. Realtor. 

FR 3-3237

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

McEWEN
REALTOR

REAL NICE ? bedroom home. 5 
car garagt, 1 year* old. tl4,500.

3 BEDROOM and family room,
2 car garage, block fence, age
3 year*, 2 blocks to freeway. 
121,500 full price.

$75, OPFICE In modern, patio type 
medical center, drapes, heat, 
lights and lanitor service. 3610 
Pacific Coast Hwy.>FR 1-4236.

House* for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

FREE
1 Month's Rent

By paying 2 months rent in 
Advance

New 2-Bedroom
-with Built-ins

CHILDREN OK
$1 10 Month

FA 8-9262
\rVHY~RENt?

3 bedroom, den, near Carton 
and Main, only *11,950. Small 
dowir, small payments.

  ALEXANDER 

GA 6-3306__
EAST TORRANCE, largt txtra nlct 

CLEAN 2 bedroom. Disposal, 220 
wiring, $90. Also small 2 bdrm. 
coltagr. stove and refrigerator. 
$65. HE 2-5794 or TE 4-3782.

$547 T~BEDROOM duplex. Garage, 
water pnld. Child OK. Call after 
3:30 pm. PA 8-5415. 1634". W. 
216th St.

$140, 3 BEDROOM. Fireplace, 
fenced yard. Children ok. After 
5 p.m. call FA 82803.

3TBEDROOV( home, clean, $97.50 
per mo. 2 children o.k. M-Realty 
Exchange. NE 8-8535.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

Automobiles for Sale 200 Automobiles for sal* 200 Automobiles for sale 200

FOR RENT, cozv 1-bedroom apart­ 
ment In attractive garden set­ 
ting. Unfurnished, wall to wall 
carpeting, generous cabinet and 
closet space. Close to Pacific 
Coast Hwy. and Harbor Freeway 
Suitable for single person or 
working couple. All utilities in­ 
cluded at $60 per month. See 
Mrs. Baker at 1114 W. 255th St., 
Harbor City. DA 5-3829.

120

$45, NICELY furnished T btdroom 
house, water paid. 1000 W. 223rd. 

FA 87526

DA 6-7175 _ 
$495 DOWN

Room to Expand
This 3 btdroom stucco on 50x180 
ft. lot Is iust what the energetic 
horn* owner ordered. This hard­ 
wood floor home has wall to 
wall carptts, big bedrooms, 2 
car detached garaot, located in 
nice established neighborhood. 
Best forms in town available,

23844 Hawthorne 
FR 8-2294

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnished) 1)9

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 

Rentals Wanted { Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed- 
.....or . , ' rooms. (3 bedrooms have.obnllo & Sepulveda 2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
^heridon Gardens

462 East 231st TE 4-7278
Weekdays 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

NO CASH REQUIRED
4 bedrooms, hardwood floors, 
wall to wall carpeting, paneled 
hall with acoustical calling, large 
fenced yard with patio and brick 
BBO and 2 car oarage. MUST 
SELL. Only $>12,495.

MR, SACHSB 
READY- NEALTY 

13701 CRBNSHAW OS

3-B E DROOM homt wf h eardt 
tached garage. Near Narbonne 
High School. Try $7000 down and 
$»5 month.

Bowker Realty & Ins.
25831 S. WESTERN

Lomit* DA 6-5680

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished)

$85
Modern I-Bedroom

Garage oak floors, furnace and 
shower. 1-story with front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. 

JOSANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr.- 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

i Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School ono Bus

DA 4-2553
BACHELOR, single, 1 bedroom 

apts. Heated pool, all electrical. 
See manager, 16900 Crenshaw 
Blvd., Torrance.

$65, 1-BEDROOM apt. Utilities 
paid. Also l bedroom cottage. 
$65. DA 6-5655. ______

24»EDRM" ancT fbtdrm. 1 chil-
dren O.K. 2750 Arlington, Mgr.
Apt. "A." _

rARGli~Vbedroom, plenty of Clos­ 
ets, thermostat heat. 15S1 W. 
203rd St. OS 5-2042.

Rentals, Miscellaneous 111
YOUNG lady will share new apt., 

pool, $47.50 mo. 2065 W. 255th 
St., apt. No. 5, Lomlta. Shore 
Apts.

WAREHOUSE "SPACE for rent. 1800 
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